M18FN18GS-202X FINISH NAILER IN2

4933471407 - M18FN18GS-202X - 4000474126







Position
0018
0026
0032
0035
0036
0039
0045
0071
0072
0074
0078
0101
0102
0111
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0160
0161
0164
0166
0167
0701
0702
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Quantity

Description
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
RATING PLATE
BRACKET
HOLDING RING
PIN
O-RING
PLUG
PAWL
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
ELECTRONIC
HOUSING
HOOK
SWITCH BOARD
TRIGGER
ROTOR
ELECTRONIC
DRIVE
MAGNET
GEAR BOX
MAGAZINE
JOINT PIECE
DEPTH GAUGE
TANK
NOSEPIECE
HD Box 3 - 1pc
INSERT

Part number
4931446540
4931453100
4931472311
4931472312
4931472313
4931465917
4931472314
4931472315
4931472316
4931472317
5131000000
660380006
660570005
4931472319
4931472320
4931472321
4931472322
4931472323
4931472324
4931472325
4931472326
4931472327
4931472328
4931472329
4931472330
4931472333
4931472335
4931472336
4932453386
4931472337

EAN
4002395876259
4002395151349
4058546285289
4058546285296
4058546285302
4058546240172
4058546285319
4058546285326
4058546285333
4058546285340

4002395849857
4002395827329
4058546285364
4058546285371
4058546285388
4058546285395
4058546285401
4058546285418
4058546285425
4058546285432
4058546285449
4058546285456
4058546285463
4058546285470
4058546285500
4058546285524
4058546285531
4002395143634
4058546285548
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